Results

Result List

Stage Havana
10.11.2024

World Skate Marathon Tour 2024

08.12.2024

Pro Women

ID BIB
140 18
114 12
503 28
190 7
502 29
147 21
125 14
143 6
146 8
142 19
154 11
186 13
149 9
127 17
126 30
506 23
504 27
233 24
226 22
426 10
178 16
120 15
172 20
309 26
513 25

Name
Karoll

Aura

Maria José
Fleur

LEYDI VANESSA
Marie
Gabriela
Lianne
Maria
Larissa
Noraly Berber
Keily
Marine
Giulia
Gabriela
Angy
Valeria
Alejandra
Maria Paula
Natalia
Martina
Dominika
Anna

llaria

Liz

Surname
Garcia
Quintana
Quiroz Alfonso
Veen

SANCHEZ GUEVARA

Dupuy
Vargas

Van loon
Vargas
Gaiser

Vonk
Delgado
Lefeuvre
Presti

Rueda
Anabela
Jamaica
Londofio
Vivas Mendoza
Pesantez
Pita

Gardi
Petutschnigg
Carrer
Pereiro Gil

Team

Powerslide Vesmaco
SPSPSK World Team
Pro Individual

DOUBLEff World Inline Team

Pro Individual
Wicked Powerslide
Arena Geisingen CCN Team

DOUBLEff World Inline Team

NL-PREMIUM

Wicked Powerslide

SPSPSK World Team
SPSPSK World Team
NL-PREMIUM

Powerslide Vesmaco
Powerslide Vesmaco

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

SheaStokes Inline Speed
Arena Geisingen CCN Team
Arena Geisingen CCN Team
Wicked Powerslide

Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Country
Colombia
Spain
Colombia
Netherlands
Colombia
France
Ecuador
Netherlands
Colombia
Germany
Netherlands
Colombia
France
Italy
Colombia
fenezuela, Bolivarian Republic o
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Ecuador
Ecuador
Hungary
Austria
Italy
Cuba

Place
1

0 N U~ WN

"1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNF
DNF

Time
01:31:38.549
01:31:38.685
01:31:38.864
01:31:38.905
01:31:41.897
01:34:49.367
01:34:49.390
01:34:49.909
01:34:50.233
01:34:50.251
01:34:50.444
01:34:50.479
01:34:50.518
01:34:50.545
01:34:50.730
01:34:50.840
01:34:50.890
01:34:50.945
01:34:51.197
01:34:51.240
01:34:51.327
01:36:34.668
01:36:35.785
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Points
500
490
485
480
479
478
477
476
475
474
473
472
471
470
469
468
467
466
465
464
463
462
461

0
0



